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Ambala

Bhiwani 

Faridabad

Fatehabad

Gurgaon

HISAR

Jhajjar

Jind 

Kaithal

Karnal

Kurukshetra

Mahendergarh

Mewat

Palwal

Panchkula

Panipat 

Rewari

Rohtak

Sirsa 

Sonepat 

Yamuna Nagar

Dr. Pawan 

Dr. Suman Vishwa Karma                                       

Dr. Sheela Bhagat

Dr. Hanuman

Dr. Vijay Kumar

Dr. Kaushal Verma

Dr. Jitender

Dr. Pale Ram

Dr. Sandeep Batish

Dr. Simmi Kapoor

Dr.Anupma Saini

Dr.Ashok Kumar

Dr. Praveen Kumar

Dr. Rekha Singh

Dr. Rajesh Raju

Dr. Munish

Dr. T.C.Tanwar

Dr Gopal Goyal

Dr. Rohtash

Dr. Tarun Yadav

Dr. Anoop Goel

9729992266

9416766799

9818332291

8059735022

9811678575

9416080468

9416514153

8708886583

8901232325

9896349684

9466095150

9812131416

9991424553

7027840452

9988114294

9416181909

9416117878

7015931805

9416779446

9813027115

9355688124

S.No. Name of the District Mobile Number

1

2

3

Dr. Jasjeet Kaur

Talvinder Kaur

Deepika Begra

State Leprosy Officer

Budget & Finance Officer

Data Entry Operator

8558897494

8558897496

8708429484

S.No. Name Designation Mobile NumberTel. Office

0172-5064915

0172-5064915

0172-5064915

STATE HEADQUARTER 

District Leprosy Officers
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Ambala

Bhiwani

Faridabad

Fatehabad

Gurgaon

HISAR

Jhajjar

Jind 

Kaithal

KARNAL

Kurukshetra

Mahendergarh

Mewat

Palwal

Panchkula

Panipat 

Rewari

Rohtak

Sirsa 

sonipat

YamunaNagar

Mr. Ashok Kumar

Mrs. Saroj Devi

Mr. Virender Singh

Mr. Surender Kumar

Mr. Pradeep Kumar 

Mr. Naveen Kumar

Mr.Deepak kumar

Mr. Gurdev 

Mr. Jitender Kumar

Mrs. Vandana Arya

Mr. Pankaj Atray

Mr. Rakesh Kumar

Mr.Pawan Kumar

Mr. Pawan Kumar

Mr.Man Singh

Mr. Jai Singh

Mr. Vinod Kumar 

Mr. Ashok Kumar

Mr. Suresh Kumar 

Mr. Deepak Kumar

Mr. Gurmail Singh

9729911899

9991773331

9991670446

9466110166

9868599725

9812622344

8607776665

9728642551

9050763321

9017847450

9215710073

9416373593

9991857944

8168439481

94663-79891

9896246969

9996870870

9466338596

9466376785

9813027115

9466071159

S.No. Name of the District Para Medical Worker Mobile Number










